
Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Award Winners

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Class Vehicle Total Time Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 211 Ross HUNTER/Gary WHITE RC4 Peugeot 205 0:41:12.9 1
2 202 Russ THOMPSON/Andy MURPHY RC4 Reanult Clio 0:41:53.7 0:40.8 2

Class RC1

1 222 Matthew JACKSON/Joe CRUTTENDEN RC1 Nissan Micra 0:47:55.9 12

Class RC2

1 217 Andy FAGAN/Neil BYE RC2 Ford Focus 1400 0:49:06.4 13

Class RC3

1 218 Des CAMPBELL/Alex ORR RC3 Peugeot 206 cup car 0:43:17.1 5
2 221 Chris WHEELER/Yan GRIFFITHS RC3 Ford Fiesta MS1 0:49:25.7 6:08.6 14

Class RC4

1 206 Steven SMITH/Daniel JOHNSTONE RC4 Peugeot 206 RC 0:42:28.0 3
2 205 Aaron McCLURE/Tom WOODBURN RC4 Ford Fiesta 0:44:16.1 1:48.1 6

Class RC5

1 208 Gareth WHITE/Mike DICKSON RC5 Citroen C2 R2 Max 0:42:34.9 4
2 201 Richard SYKES/Simon TAYLOR RC5 Citroen C2R2 Max 0:46:04.0 3:29.1 9

Issued at 19:45 on 01 June 2013 1 Results by TCS/N.E.Rally Services
Software by Tynemouth Computer Services



Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 211 Ross HUNTER/Gary WHITE RC4 1 Peugeot 205 0:41:12.9 0:41:12.9
2 202 Russ THOMPSON/Andy MURPHY RC4 2 Reanult Clio 0:41:53.7 0:41:53.7 0:40.8 
3 206 Steven SMITH/Daniel JOHNSTONE RC4 3 Peugeot 206 RC 0:42:28.0 0:42:28.0 1:15.1 
4 208 Gareth WHITE/Mike DICKSON RC5 1 Citroen C2 R2 Max 0:42:34.9 0:42:34.9 1:22.0 
5 218 Des CAMPBELL/Alex ORR RC3 1 Peugeot 206 cup car 0:43:17.1 0:43:17.1 2:04.2 
6 205 Aaron McCLURE/Tom WOODBURN RC4 4 Ford Fiesta 0:44:16.1 0:44:16.1 3:03.2 
7 216 Tim RODGERS/Stefan ARNDT RC4 5 Ford Fiesta 0:44:19.0 0:44:19.0 3:06.1 
8 210 Tony SIMPSON/Jonathan JACKSON RC4 6 Ford Fiesta ST 0:45:23.2 0:45:23.2 4:10.3 
9 201 Richard SYKES/Simon TAYLOR RC5 2 Citroen C2R2 Max 0:46:04.0 0:46:04.0 4:51.1 
10 214 Mike THRELFALL/Rob HARRISON RC4 7 Renault Clio 0:47:04.2 0:47:04.2 5:51.3 
11 212 Matt GRIFFIN/Chris SPILSTED RC4 8 Renault Clio 172 0:47:38.2 0:47:38.2 6:25.3 
12 222 Matthew JACKSON/Joe CRUTTENDEN RC1 1 Nissan Micra 0:47:55.9 0:47:55.9 6:43.0 
13 217 Andy FAGAN/Neil BYE RC2 1 Ford Focus 1400 0:49:06.4 0:49:06.4 7:53.5 
14 221 Chris WHEELER/Yan GRIFFITHS RC3 2 Ford Fiesta MS1 0:49:25.7 0:49:25.7 8:12.8 
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Results by Competition Number

No. Pos Entrant/Sponsor

Driver/Co-driver

Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

201 9 Richard SYKES/Simon TAYLOR RC5 2 Citroen C2R2 Max 0:46:04.0 0:46:04.0 4:51.1 
202 2 Russ THOMPSON/Andy MURPHY RC4 2 Reanult Clio 0:41:53.7 0:41:53.7 0:40.8 
203 Richard ARCHER/John CONNOR RC5 Opel Corsa Hole in block after SS2
204 Mark GAMBLE/Steve LINK RC5 Suzuki Swift S1400 Fuel problems SS2
205 6 Aaron McCLURE/Tom WOODBURN RC4 4 Ford Fiesta 0:44:16.1 0:44:16.1 3:03.2 
206 3 Steven SMITH/Daniel JOHNSTONE RC4 3 Peugeot 206 RC 0:42:28.0 0:42:28.0 1:15.1 
207 Luke PINDER/Martyn TAYLOR RC4 Ford Fiesta Driveshaft SS2
208 4 Gareth WHITE/Mike DICKSON RC5 1 Citroen C2 R2 Max 0:42:34.9 0:42:34.9 1:22.0 
209 Kieran RENTON/Keith RENTON RC3 Ford Fiesta R2 Mechanical SS8
210 8 Tony SIMPSON/Jonathan JACKSON RC4 6 Ford Fiesta ST 0:45:23.2 0:45:23.2 4:10.3 
211 1 Ross HUNTER/Gary WHITE RC4 1 Peugeot 205 0:41:12.9 0:41:12.9
212 11 Matt GRIFFIN/Chris SPILSTED RC4 8 Renault Clio 172 0:47:38.2 0:47:38.2 6:25.3 
214 10 Mike THRELFALL/Rob HARRISON RC4 7 Renault Clio 0:47:04.2 0:47:04.2 5:51.3 
215 Meirion EVANS/Paul WAKELY RC4 Ford Fiesta ST In river SS14
216 7 Tim RODGERS/Stefan ARNDT RC4 5 Ford Fiesta 0:44:19.0 0:44:19.0 3:06.1 
217 13 Andy FAGAN/Neil BYE RC2 1 Ford Focus 1400 0:49:06.4 0:49:06.4 7:53.5 
218 5 Des CAMPBELL/Alex ORR RC3 1 Peugeot 206 cup car 0:43:17.1 0:43:17.1 2:04.2 
219 Gary WRIGHT/Ross HYND RC2 MG ZR Engine blown SS9
220 George MORRISON/Richard HORTIN RC2 Peugeot 205 Rolled in SS8
221 14 Chris WHEELER/Yan GRIFFITHS RC3 2 Ford Fiesta MS1 0:49:25.7 0:49:25.7 8:12.8 
222 12 Matthew JACKSON/Joe CRUTTENDEN RC1 1 Nissan Micra 0:47:55.9 0:47:55.9 6:43.0 
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Stage Times

No. Driver Class SS 1
Duns 1

SS 2

Abbey St Bathans 1

SS 3
Tweedside 1

SS 7

Eccles 1

SS 8
Swinton 1

SS 9

Edrom W-E 1

SS 10
Ayton 1

SS 11

Langton 1

SS 12
Edrom W-E 2

SS 13

Ayton 2

SS 14
Langton 2

Penalties

201 Richard SYKES RC5 1:30.9 14:11.1 3:32.0 0:00.0 15:00.0 7:18.4 0:00.0 2:14.2 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:17.4 
202 Russ THOMPSON RC4 1:34.2 14:29.2 3:35.4 0:00.0 10:38.8 7:10.8 0:00.0 2:11.9 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:13.4 
203 Richard ARCHER RC5 1:35.3 14:43.0 Hole in block after SS2
204 Mark GAMBLE RC5 1:29.1 Fuel problems SS2
205 Aaron McCLURE RC4 1:35.9 15:31.0 3:46.1 0:00.0 11:15.0 7:36.8 0:00.0 2:16.0 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:15.3 
206 Steven SMITH RC4 1:29.3 14:47.6 3:35.1 0:00.0 10:54.9 7:20.9 0:00.0 2:11.8 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:08.4 
207 Luke PINDER RC4 1:26.9 Driveshaft SS2
208 Gareth WHITE RC5 1:26.7 14:54.2 3:59.4 0:00.0 10:40.1 7:13.1 0:00.0 2:12.0 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:09.4 
209 Kieran RENTON RC3 1:31.8 15:26.9 3:37.8 0:00.0 Mechanical SS8
210 Tony SIMPSON RC4 1:56.0 15:44.8 3:49.4 0:00.0 11:28.9 7:48.3 0:00.0 2:19.5 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:16.3 
211 Ross HUNTER RC4 1:29.2 14:26.9 3:25.6 0:00.0 10:28.6 7:02.8 0:00.0 2:10.4 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:09.4 
212 Matt GRIFFIN RC4 1:38.1 17:17.1 4:03.6 0:00.0 11:37.8 8:10.4 0:00.0 2:27.1 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:24.1 
214 Mike THRELFALL RC4 1:42.1 16:39.5 4:07.1 0:00.0 11:51.4 7:57.6 0:00.0 2:22.6 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:23.9 
215 Meirion EVANS RC4 1:34.6 16:02.8 3:57.1 0:00.0 11:31.5 7:41.4 0:00.0 2:20.4 0:00.0 0:00.0 In river SS14
216 Tim RODGERS RC4 1:33.8 15:42.1 3:47.5 0:00.0 11:15.3 7:30.7 0:00.0 2:17.3 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:12.3 
217 Andy FAGAN RC2 1:37.7 17:55.3 4:15.4 0:00.0 11:57.9 8:18.5 0:00.0 2:31.2 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:30.4 
218 Des CAMPBELL RC3 1:30.2 15:15.9 3:37.7 0:00.0 10:58.8 7:23.4 0:00.0 2:18.7 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:12.4 
219 Gary WRIGHT RC2 1:44.5 17:21.0 4:04.5 0:00.0 11:59.5 Engine blown SS9
220 George MORRISON RC2 1:43.8 19:06.0 4:29.7 0:00.0 Rolled in SS8
221 Chris WHEELER RC3 1:38.0 17:23.6 4:10.8 0:00.0 12:41.3 8:23.6 0:00.0 2:39.8 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:28.6 
222 Matthew JACKSON RC1 1:41.4 17:00.9 4:11.6 0:00.0 12:06.6 7:59.4 0:00.0 2:28.2 0:00.0 0:00.0 2:27.8 
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Class Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Ovrall

Pos.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

Class RC1

1 222 Matthew JACKSON/Joe CRUTTENDEN RC1 12 Nissan Micra 0:47:55.9 0:47:55.9

Class RC2

1 217 Andy FAGAN/Neil BYE RC2 13 Ford Focus 1400 0:49:06.4 0:49:06.4

Class RC3

1 218 Des CAMPBELL/Alex ORR RC3 5 Peugeot 206 cup car 0:43:17.1 0:43:17.1
2 221 Chris WHEELER/Yan GRIFFITHS RC3 14 Ford Fiesta MS1 0:49:25.7 0:49:25.7 6:08.6 

Class RC4

1 211 Ross HUNTER/Gary WHITE RC4 1 Peugeot 205 0:41:12.9 0:41:12.9
2 202 Russ THOMPSON/Andy MURPHY RC4 2 Reanult Clio 0:41:53.7 0:41:53.7 0:40.8 
3 206 Steven SMITH/Daniel JOHNSTONE RC4 3 Peugeot 206 RC 0:42:28.0 0:42:28.0 1:15.1 
4 205 Aaron McCLURE/Tom WOODBURN RC4 6 Ford Fiesta 0:44:16.1 0:44:16.1 3:03.2 
5 216 Tim RODGERS/Stefan ARNDT RC4 7 Ford Fiesta 0:44:19.0 0:44:19.0 3:06.1 
6 210 Tony SIMPSON/Jonathan JACKSON RC4 8 Ford Fiesta ST 0:45:23.2 0:45:23.2 4:10.3 
7 214 Mike THRELFALL/Rob HARRISON RC4 10 Renault Clio 0:47:04.2 0:47:04.2 5:51.3 
8 212 Matt GRIFFIN/Chris SPILSTED RC4 11 Renault Clio 172 0:47:38.2 0:47:38.2 6:25.3 

Class RC5

1 208 Gareth WHITE/Mike DICKSON RC5 4 Citroen C2 R2 Max 0:42:34.9 0:42:34.9
2 201 Richard SYKES/Simon TAYLOR RC5 9 Citroen C2R2 Max 0:46:04.0 0:46:04.0 3:29.1 
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Retirements and Exclusions
Listed by Competition Number
7 Retirements and Exclusions

No. Driver/Co-driver Class Vehicle Stage Reason

203 Richard ARCHER/John CONNOR RC5 Opel Corsa 3 Hole in block after SS2
204 Mark GAMBLE/Steve LINK RC5 Suzuki Swift S1400 2 Fuel problems SS2
207 Luke PINDER/Martyn TAYLOR RC4 Ford Fiesta 2 Driveshaft SS2
209 Kieran RENTON/Keith RENTON RC3 Ford Fiesta R2 8 Mechanical SS8
215 Meirion EVANS/Paul WAKELY RC4 Ford Fiesta ST 14 In river SS14
219 Gary WRIGHT/Ross HYND RC2 MG ZR 9 Engine blown SS9
220 George MORRISON/Richard HORTIN RC2 Peugeot 205 8 Rolled in SS8
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Ten Best Times on Each Stage

SS 1 Duns 1
Fastest speed 49.80 mph

Length 1.20 miles
No. Driver Time

208 White 1:26.7 
207 Pinder 1:26.9 
204 Gamble 1:29.1 
211 Hunter 1:29.2 
206 Smith 1:29.3 
218 Campbell 1:30.2 
201 Sykes 1:30.9 
209 Renton 1:31.8 
216 Rodgers 1:33.8 
202 Thompson 1:34.2 

SS 2 Abbey St Bathans 1
Fastest speed 67.20 mph

Length 15.88 miles
No. Driver Time

201 Sykes 14:11.1 
211 Hunter 14:26.9 
202 Thompson 14:29.2 
203 Archer 14:43.0 
206 Smith 14:47.6 
208 White 14:54.2 
218 Campbell 15:15.9 
209 Renton 15:26.9 
205 McClure 15:31.0 
216 Rodgers 15:42.1 

SS 3 Tweedside 1
Fastest speed 69.70 mph

Length 3.98 miles
No. Driver Time

211 Hunter 3:25.6 
201 Sykes 3:32.0 
206 Smith 3:35.1 
202 Thompson 3:35.4 
218 Campbell 3:37.7 
209 Renton 3:37.8 
205 McClure 3:46.1 
216 Rodgers 3:47.5 
210 Simpson 3:49.4 
215 Evans 3:57.1 

SS 7 Eccles 1
Bogey 10:52.0 

Length 13.58 miles
No. Driver Time

SS 8 Swinton 1
Fastest speed 62.50 mph

Length 10.92 miles
No. Driver Time

211 Hunter 10:28.6 
202 Thompson 10:38.8 
208 White 10:40.1 
206 Smith 10:54.9 
218 Campbell 10:58.8 
205 McClure 11:15.0 
216 Rodgers 11:15.3 
210 Simpson 11:28.9 
215 Evans 11:31.5 
212 Griffin 11:37.8 

SS 9 Edrom W-E 1
Fastest speed 64.40 mph

Length 7.56 miles
No. Driver Time

211 Hunter 7:02.8 
202 Thompson 7:10.8 
208 White 7:13.1 
201 Sykes 7:18.4 
206 Smith 7:20.9 
218 Campbell 7:23.4 
216 Rodgers 7:30.7 
205 McClure 7:36.8 
215 Evans 7:41.4 
210 Simpson 7:48.3 

SS 10 Ayton 1
Bogey 9:54.0 

Length 12.38 miles
No. Driver Time

SS 11 Langton 1
Fastest speed 54.00 mph

Length 1.96 miles
No. Driver Time

211 Hunter 2:10.4 
206 Smith 2:11.8 
202 Thompson 2:11.9 
208 White 2:12.0 
201 Sykes 2:14.2 
205 McClure 2:16.0 
216 Rodgers 2:17.3 
218 Campbell 2:18.7 
210 Simpson 2:19.5 
215 Evans 2:20.4 

SS 12 Edrom W-E 2
Bogey 6:03.0 

Length 7.56 miles
No. Driver Time

SS 13 Ayton 2
Bogey 9:54.0 

Length 12.38 miles
No. Driver Time

SS 14 Langton 2
Fastest speed 54.90 mph

Length 1.96 miles
No. Driver Time

206 Smith 2:08.4 
208= White 2:09.4 
211= Hunter 2:09.4 
216 Rodgers 2:12.3 
218 Campbell 2:12.4 
202 Thompson 2:13.4 
205 McClure 2:15.3 
210 Simpson 2:16.3 
201 Sykes 2:17.4 
214 Threlfall 2:23.9 
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Ten Leading Positions after Each Stage

SS 1 Duns 1
Sealed

Length 1.20 miles
No. Driver Total

208 White 0:01:26.7
207 Pinder 0:01:26.9
204 Gamble 0:01:29.1
211 Hunter 0:01:29.2
206 Smith 0:01:29.3
218 Campbell 0:01:30.2
201 Sykes 0:01:30.9
209 Renton 0:01:31.8
216 Rodgers 0:01:33.8
202 Thompson 0:01:34.2

SS 2 Abbey St Bathans 1
Sealed

Length 15.88 miles
No. Driver Total

201 Sykes 0:15:42.0
211 Hunter 0:15:56.1
202 Thompson 0:16:03.4
206 Smith 0:16:16.9
203 Archer 0:16:18.3
208 White 0:16:20.9
218 Campbell 0:16:46.1
209 Renton 0:16:58.7
205 McClure 0:17:06.9
216 Rodgers 0:17:15.9

SS 3 Tweedside 1
Sealed

Length 3.98 miles
No. Driver Total

201 Sykes 0:19:14.0
211 Hunter 0:19:21.7
202 Thompson 0:19:38.8
206 Smith 0:19:52.0
208 White 0:20:20.3
218 Campbell 0:20:23.8
209 Renton 0:20:36.5
205 McClure 0:20:53.0
216 Rodgers 0:21:03.4
210 Simpson 0:21:30.2

SS 7 Eccles 1
Sealed

Length 13.58 miles
No. Driver Total

201 Sykes 0:19:14.0
211 Hunter 0:19:21.7
202 Thompson 0:19:38.8
206 Smith 0:19:52.0
208 White 0:20:20.3
218 Campbell 0:20:23.8
209 Renton 0:20:36.5
205 McClure 0:20:53.0
216 Rodgers 0:21:03.4
210 Simpson 0:21:30.2

SS 8 Swinton 1
Sealed

Length 10.92 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:29:50.3
202 Thompson 0:30:17.6
206 Smith 0:30:46.9
208 White 0:31:00.4
218 Campbell 0:31:22.6
205 McClure 0:32:08.0
216 Rodgers 0:32:18.7
210 Simpson 0:32:59.1
215 Evans 0:33:06.0
201 Sykes 0:34:14.0

SS 9 Edrom W-E 1
Sealed

Length 7.56 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:36:53.1
202 Thompson 0:37:28.4
206 Smith 0:38:07.8
208 White 0:38:13.5
218 Campbell 0:38:46.0
205 McClure 0:39:44.8
216 Rodgers 0:39:49.4
215 Evans 0:40:47.4
210 Simpson 0:40:47.4
201 Sykes 0:41:32.4

SS 10 Ayton 1
Sealed

Length 12.38 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:36:53.1
202 Thompson 0:37:28.4
206 Smith 0:38:07.8
208 White 0:38:13.5
218 Campbell 0:38:46.0
205 McClure 0:39:44.8
216 Rodgers 0:39:49.4
215 Evans 0:40:47.4
210 Simpson 0:40:47.4
201 Sykes 0:41:32.4

SS 11 Langton 1
Sealed

Length 1.96 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:39:03.5
202 Thompson 0:39:40.3
206 Smith 0:40:19.6
208 White 0:40:25.5
218 Campbell 0:41:04.7
205 McClure 0:42:00.8
216 Rodgers 0:42:06.7
210 Simpson 0:43:06.9
215 Evans 0:43:07.8
201 Sykes 0:43:46.6

SS 12 Edrom W-E 2
Sealed

Length 7.56 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:39:03.5
202 Thompson 0:39:40.3
206 Smith 0:40:19.6
208 White 0:40:25.5
218 Campbell 0:41:04.7
205 McClure 0:42:00.8
216 Rodgers 0:42:06.7
210 Simpson 0:43:06.9
215 Evans 0:43:07.8
201 Sykes 0:43:46.6

SS 13 Ayton 2
Sealed

Length 12.38 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:39:03.5
202 Thompson 0:39:40.3
206 Smith 0:40:19.6
208 White 0:40:25.5
218 Campbell 0:41:04.7
205 McClure 0:42:00.8
216 Rodgers 0:42:06.7
210 Simpson 0:43:06.9
215 Evans 0:43:07.8
201 Sykes 0:43:46.6

SS 14 Langton 2
Sealed

Length 1.96 miles
No. Driver Total

211 Hunter 0:41:12.9
202 Thompson 0:41:53.7
206 Smith 0:42:28.0
208 White 0:42:34.9
218 Campbell 0:43:17.1
205 McClure 0:44:16.1
216 Rodgers 0:44:19.0
210 Simpson 0:45:23.2
201 Sykes 0:46:04.0
214 Threlfall 0:47:04.2
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Stage Positions

Total number of fastest times, second fastest times etc.

No. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Note: where more than one competitor has the same stage time, they are all credited with the same stage position.

211 Ross HUNTER 4 2 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - -
208 Gareth WHITE 1 1 2 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - - - -
206 Steven SMITH 1 1 1 1 3 - - - - - - - - - -
201 Richard SYKES 1 1 - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - - - - -
202 Russ THOMPSON - 2 2 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - - - -
207 Luke PINDER - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
204 Mark GAMBLE - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
216 Tim RODGERS - - - 1 - - 3 1 1 1 - - - - -
203 Richard ARCHER - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - -
218 Des CAMPBELL - - - - 3 2 1 1 - - - - - - -
205 Aaron McCLURE - - - - - 2 2 1 1 - - - 1 - -
209 Kieran RENTON - - - - - 1 - 2 - - - - - - -
210 Tony SIMPSON - - - - - - - 2 2 1 1 - - - -
215 Meirion EVANS - - - - - - - - 2 2 1 1 - - -
214 Mike THRELFALL - - - - - - - - - 1 3 - 1 1 -
212 Matt GRIFFIN - - - - - - - - - 1 1 2 1 - 1
222 Matthew JACKSON - - - - - - - - - - - 2 1 2 -
217 Andy FAGAN - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 4 -
219 Gary WRIGHT - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -
221 Chris WHEELER - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 5
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Time Chart
Competitors in order of time taken on each stage

Posn Stage

1 2 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

208 201 211 211 211 211 2061
207 211 201 202 202 206 208=2
204 202 206 208 208 202 211=3
211 203 202 206 201 208 2164
206 206 218 218 206 201 2185
218 208 209 205 218 205 2026
201 218 205 216 216 216 2057
209 209 216 210 205 218 2108
216 205 210 215 215 210 2019
202 216 215 212 210 215 21410
215 210 208 214 214 214 21211
203 215 212 217 222 212 22212
205 214 219 219 212 222 22113
217 222 214 222 217 217 21714
221 212 221 221 221 22115
212 219 222 20116
222 221 21717
214 217 22018
220 22019
21920
21021
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Jim Clark Rally - Module D - Challenge
31st May - 1st June 2013

Final Stage Chart
Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Posn Stage

1 2 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

208 201 201 201 211 211 211 211 211 211 2111
207 211 211 211 202 202 202 202 202 202 2022
204 202 202 202 206 206 206 206 206 206 2063
211 206 206 206 208 208 208 208 208 208 2084
206 203 208 208 218 218 218 218 218 218 2185
218 208 218 218 205 205 205 205 205 205 2056
201 218 209 209 216 216 216 216 216 216 2167
209 209 205 205 210 215 215 210 210 210 2108
216 205 216 216 215 210 210 215 215 215 2019
202 216 210 210 201 201 201 201 201 201 21410
215 215 215 215 214 214 214 214 214 214 21211
203 210 214 214 212 212 212 212 212 212 22212
205 214 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 222 21713
217 222 212 212 219 217 217 217 217 217 22114
221 212 219 219 217 221 221 221 221 22115
212 221 221 221 22116
222 219 217 21717
214 217 220 22018
220 22019
21920
21021
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